South West
Future Teachers Teacing School
Conference Q

13:30

It!

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

Buckfast Abbey, Tuesday 13" November

Registration: Doors open from 13:30 - Teaching Just Do

Welcome followed by Keynote Speech: from Anwen Coburn-
Lewis Dartmouth Academy

Teaching: Busting the myths and reluctant teacher with David
Wibberley

Routes into teaching with Amy Pearce, Teach SW and Corinne
Greaves, Exeter University

Refreshment break

Breakout sessions

15:05
15:20
16:00

Need to know, on a need to know basis!
Interrogate a teacher: discover the truth - 2 x sessions

What have | learnt? Own School groups

Conference Hall

16:15

16:30

Conference Close: final Q&A with Coburn-Lewis, Pearce &
Wibberley

Depart




