Future TeachersConference



Buckfast Abbey, Tuesday 13th November

13:30 lt!	Registration: Doors open from 13:30 - Teaching Just Do
14:00	Welcome followed by Keynote Speech: from Anwen Coburn- Lewis Dartmouth Academy
14:15	Teaching: Busting the myths and reluctant teacher with David Wibberley
14:30	Routes into teaching with Amy Pearce, Teach SW and Corinne Greaves, Exeter University
14:45	Refreshment break
Breakout sessions	
15:05	Need to know, on a need to know basis!
15:20	Interrogate a teacher: discover the truth - 2 x sessions
16:00	What have I learnt? Own School groups
Conference Hall	
16:15	Conference Close: final Q&A with Coburn-Lewis, Pearce & Wibberley
16:30	Depart